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Name: SANA KHANAM 

Course Code 
(Course 

Type) 

ENGA-CC13 

(Core Course) 

ENGA-CC14 

(Core Course) 

(Discipline 
Specific 
Elective 
Course) 

ENGA-DSE-A4 COMMUNICATION 
STUDIES 

ENGA-DSE-B3 

(Discipline 
Specific 
Elective 
Course) 

Semester Year 

V 

Remarks: 

POSTCOLONIAL 
LITERATURE 

MODERN EUROPEAN 
DRAMA 

MEDIA AND 

2021 

2018 400 
2019 400 

AUTOBI0GRAPHY 

B.A. Semester - VI (Honours) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021 

Course 
Name 

2020 500 
500 

2020 400 

Full Marks 

400 

NA.: Not Applicable 

263 
265 

UNIVERSITY OFCALCUTT\ 

299 
359 

305 

Qualified with Honours 

310 

Abbreviations 

P: Passed in the Course, F: Failed in the Course, 

Year Course Component 

SLNo.UG-AS-SEM-021/ (0490625 

20 

2021 

2021 

26 

Grade Sheet 

24 

2021 Tutorial 

Semester 
Credit 

(Vide CSR/3/18) 

2021 InternalAssessment 

26 

24 

20 

Theoretical 

2021 Tutorial 

2021 Internal Assessment 

2021 Theoretical 

2021 Theoretical 

2021 Tutorial 

Theoretical 

2021 Internal Assessment 

2021 internal Assessment 

AB : Absent, *1 : Grace Mark, EC: Examination Cancelled, 

Registration No.: 434-1211-0452-18 Roll No.: 182434-11-0017 

2021 Tutorial 

ECDB1 : Debarment for 1 year, ECDB2 : Debament for 2 year, 

SGPA 

6.134 
6.385 
6.089 

Total 

7.261 
7.729 

Total 

7.614 

Total 

Total 

Grand Total 

F(TH) : Faied in Theoretical, F(PR) : Failed in Practical, F(TU):Failed in Tutorial, 

Cumulative 
Credit 

140 

Full Marks 

MarksObtained 

65 8|&38&88&|3|8&8 
15 

20 

100 

65 

15 

20 

100 

65 

15 

20 

100 

65 

Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA): 7.614 

15 

20 

100 

400 

CGPA 

50 

6.898 

12 

20 

82 

44 

13 

17 

74 

46 

16 

71 

47 

13 

18 

78 

305 

Letter 
Grade 

8+ 

Credit PointsGrade Status 

5 

1 

| 6 

5 

1 

6 

5 

1 

-

6 

5 

1 

-

6 

24 

Credit 

Obtained 

Sama Khamam (Acting) 

40.770 

8.400 

49.170 

35.575 

8.633 

44.208 

36.310 

6.400 

42.710 

37.925 

8.733 

46.658 

182.746 

Remarks 

Good 

A+ 

A 

A 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

A 

P 

P 

P 

2019 

Marks Obtained 
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